28/06/2022, 11:26
Cestyll Cymru 200Km E-Brevet Permanent Audax
Leg Dir Type

0.2
0.0
0.2
0.8

0.0
0.0

0.2

0.1

1.2

1.3
0.0
0.6
0.1
0.0

0.1
0.4
0.2

0.0
0.2

0.0

0.1
0.0

0.6

0.3
0.0
0.0
0.1

«—

—

«—

1

—

1

Cue sheet for Cestyll Cymru 200Km E-Brevet Permanent Audax

Notes

Left Turn left onto Abbey Road

Right Turn right onto Great Ormes Road

EZ?trp Turn sharp left onto Great Ormes Road

Straight  Continue onto Great Ormes Road, A546

Slight

Left Keep left

Right Turn right onto Alexandra Road

Left Turn left onto Bryniau Road, A546

Slight .

Right Keep right

al].'ggﬁtt Keep right onto Maesdu Avenue cycleway

Slight .

Right Keep right onto Deganwy Road, A546

Left Turn left onto All Saints Avenue

Straight  Continue onto Ty Mawr Road

Right Turn right onto Pentywyn Road, B5115

Left Turn left onto Glan y Mor Road, A546

Left Turn left onto Warren Drive

Slight . .

Right Keep right onto Warren Drive

Right Turn right onto Albert Drive

Slight . .

Right Keep right onto Albert Drive

Right Turn right onto New Road, A546

Straight  Enter roundabout

Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Conway Road,
A547

Right Turn right

Left Turn left

Slight

Left Keep left

Left Turn left

Left Turn left onto Lower Gate Street

Right Turn right onto A547

Straight  Continue onto Rose Hill Street, A547

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/39989110/cue_sheet

28/06/2022, 11:26

Leg Dir Type

0.7

6.8
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.1
6.7

0.5

0.1
1.5

0.1

0.2
0.4
0.1
0.8

0.8

0.0
0.1

0.8

0.2
0.0

0.6
0.1
0.8

3.7

1

ol bl

1

1

L1zl

'

1

1

Cue sheet for Cestyll Cymru 200Km E-Brevet Permanent Audax

Notes
Straight ﬁ;;gundabout, take exit 2 onto Telford Road,
Left Turn left onto Chapel Street
Left Turn left onto Steeple Lane
Right Turn right onto Margaret Street
Right Turn right onto Church Street, B5109
Left Turn left onto Castle Street, A545
Right Turn right onto Church Street, B5109
Left Turn left onto Margaret Street
Left Turn left onto Steeple Lane
Right Turn right onto Chapel Street
Right Turn right onto A545
Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto A5
;li]ggr?tt Keep right
Right Turn right onto Treborth Road, A487
Left Turn left
SR?garl;E Turn sharp right
Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto A487
Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto A487
Left Turn left
Right Turn right
;?:;E Turn sharp right
Right Turn right onto B4547
Left Turn left onto Bangor Street
;li]ggr?tt Keep right
Right Turn right
Right Turn right onto Hen Gei Llechi
Egg’th t Keep left
Right Turn right onto Snowdon Street
;li]gtglrtt Keep right
;li]ggr?tt Keep right

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/39989110/cue_sheet

204.5 kilometers

Total
3.4
3.5

3.5
3.8
4.6

4.6
4.6

4.8
4.9

6.1

7.4
7.4
8.0
8.1
8.1

8.1
8.5
8.7

8.8
9.0

9.0

9.2
9.2

9.8

10.0
10.0
10.1
10.1

Total
39.7

46.5
46.6
46.6
46.7
46.8
47.1
47.2
47.3
47.3
47.4
54.1

54.6

54.7
56.2

56.3

56.4
56.8
56.9
57.7

58.6

58.6
58.7

59.5

59.7
59.8

60.4
60.5
61.3

119

39

28/06/2022, 11:26

Leg Dir Type

0.0
2.3

1.2

5.2
0.5
1.7
0.0
0.0
0.3
0.4
2.5

0.5
0.8
0.9

3.6
0.2
2.4
0.0

0.0
0.1
0.3

0.0
2.2
1.7

0.9

0.3

0.3
0.4

«—

«—

1

T2l

!

—

Ll

'

!

1

Cue sheet for Cestyll Cymru 200Km E-Brevet Permanent Audax

Notes
Left Turn left onto Rose Hill Street, A547
Left Turn left
Slight
Left Keep left
Right Turn right
Left Turn left
Right Turn right onto Gerazim
Straight  Continue onto Gerazim
Straight  Continue onto Pendalar
Right Turn right onto Penmaenmawr Road
Left Turn left
Left Turn left onto Gwyllt Road
Slight .
Right Keep right
Straight  Continue
Slight .
Right Keep right
Right Turn right
Right Turn right
Right Turn right
Left Turn left
Slight
Left Keep left
Right Turn right
Sharp .
Right Turn sharp right
Straight ﬁ; roundabout, take exit 1 onto Llandegai Road,
Right Turn right onto Lower Garth Road
Slight . .
Right Turn slight right onto A5
Straight ﬁ; roundabout, take exit 1 onto Holyhead Road,
Slight
Left Keep left
Elel%th t Turn slight left onto Holyhead Road, A5
Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto A5

28/06/2022, 11:26

Leg Dir Type

0.7
0.0

0.5

0.0

0.4

0.5
0.0

0.2
0.0
0.3
0.0
0.4

5.4
1.8
3.1

9.1
0.0
1.1
3.3
2.0
0.5

0.1

2.1
0.2
0.6

1.2

0.0

—

«—

—

!

!

!

el

!

1

110/cue_sheet

Cue sheet for Cestyll Cymru 200Km E-Brevet Permanent Audax

Notes
Right Turn right onto Waterloo Port Road
Left Turn left
Slight
Left Keep left
Slight .
Right Keep right
Slight .
Right Keep right
Right Turn right
Right Turn right onto Balaclava Road
Slight . . A
Right Turn slight right onto Glan Mor
Left Turn left onto Bank Quay
Slight . :
Left Turn slight left onto Castle Hill
Left Turn left onto St Helen's Road
Slight R
Left Keep left onto L6n Eifion
Slight U
Left Keep left onto Lon Eifion
Right Turn right onto Lon Eifion
Slight R
Left Keep left onto L6n Eifion
Left Turn left
Right Turn right onto A487
Right Turn right onto Ffordd Caernarfon, B4411
Right Turn right
Left Turn left
Left Turn left
Slight .
Right Keep right
Left Turn left
Right Turn right onto Ffordd Caernarfon, B4411
Left Turn left onto High Street, A497
Sharp .
Right Turn sharp right
Sharp
Left Turn sharp left

110/cue_sheet

Total
10.2
12.5

13.6

18.9
19.4
21.1
21.2
21.2
21.5
22.0
24.5

25.0
25.9
26.7

30.3
30.5
32.9
32.9

32.9
33.0
33.3

33.3
35.5
37.2

38.1

38.7
39.1

Total
65.6
65.7

66.2

66.7

67.1
67.1

67.3
67.4
67.6
67.7
68.1

73.4
75.2
78.3

87.4
87.5
88.6
91.9
93.9
94.3

94.4

96.5
96.8
97.4

98.6

2/9

4/9



28/06/2022, 11:26

Leg Dir Type

1.2 —
3.5 1

1.7 1

0.3 <
0.0 —
0.2 «
0.0 —

0.1
0.3
0.0

1

'

1

1.5 «

0.2 —

0.0
1.6

-1

'

0.1

0.4
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.8
0.0

il

1

1.3

3.1«

0.1 —

0.0
0.0

0.9 —

T

1

0.2 «

Cue sheet for Cestyll Cymru 200Km E-Brevet Permanent Audax

Notes

Right Turn right onto A497
. At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Penamser Road,

Straight

A497
Straight At roundabout, take exit 3 onto High Street, A497
Left Turn left onto Snowdon Street
Right Turn right onto Smith Street
Left Turn left onto Smith Street
Sharp .
Right Turn sharp right onto Madoc Street
Left Turn left onto High Street, A497
Left Turn left
Right Turn right onto The Cob
Slight
Left Keep left
Slight . .
Right Turn slight right
Left Turn left onto High Street, A497
Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto A487
Sharp
Left Turn sharp left onto A487
Right Turn right
Left Turn left onto Adwyddu
Right Turn right onto Castle Street, A487
Right Turn right
Left Turn left
Right Turn right
Sharp .
Right Turn sharp right onto A496
Slight
Left Keep left
Slight . .
Right Turn slight right
Left Turn left onto A496
Right Turn right onto A496
Slight .
Right Keep right
Slight .
Left Turn slight left

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/39989110/cue_sheet

28/06/2022, 11:26

Leg Dir Type

0.0 —
0.1
0.0
0.1

Tl

1.4

—

1

0.3

0.1

0.1
0.2
0.2
7.4

1

Tl

0.1

'

0.3
0.2
0.1
1.1

Tl

0.0

0.1
6.3
1.6
0.7
5.0

1

IRERREEEE)

1.9 —
6.6

—

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.8

T

IRERRNI

0.0 «

Cue sheet for Cestyll Cymru 200Km E-Brevet Permanent Audax

Notes

Right Turn right onto Maes Y Plas

Left Turn left onto Maes Y Plas

Right Turn right

Left Turn left onto High Street, A470

Straight é;;g:.u/lii;gout, take exit 2 onto Llwyn-y-Gell
;li]gt;t?tt Keep right

;lifggr:‘tt Turn slight right onto Liwyn-y-Gell Road, A470
Left Turn left onto Baltic Road

Right Turn right onto Glanypwll Road

Left Turn left onto A470

Left Turn left

ng’:t Turn slight left onto A470

Left Turn left

Right Turn right

Left Turn left onto A470

Left Turn left

;li]gtgt?tt Keep right

Left Turn left onto A470

Left Turn left

Left Turn left onto A5

Right Turn right onto Mill Street, B5106

Left Turn left onto B5106

;?;;E Turn sharp right onto Llanrwst Road, B5106
Straight  Continue onto Castle Square, A547

nggth t Turn slight left onto A547

Left Turn left onto Lower Gate Street

Right Turn right

Right Turn right

Left Turn left

Sharp

Left Turn sharp left

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/39989110/cue_sheet

Total
99.9
103.3

105.0
105.3
105.3
105.5

105.5

105.5
105.8
105.8

107.3

107.5
107.5
109.1
109.2

109.6
109.7
110.0
110.1
110.9
110.9

1121
115.2

115.3

115.3
115.3

116.2

116.4

Total
144.1
144.1
144.2
144.2

145.6
145.9

145.9

146.1
146.2
146.4
153.8

154.0

154.2
154.5
154.6
155.7

155.7

155.8
162.1
163.7
164.4
169.4

181.3
187.8
187.9

187.9
187.9
188.0
188.8

188.8

5/9

79

28/06/2022, 11:26

Leg Dir Type

0.0
4.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.5
0.2
0.2

5.1

0.1
0.0
0.0

0.1

9.4
0.3
2.8

2.0
1.8

0.0

0.1
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0

0.0

0.1
0.2

—

Tt Ll

1

!

1

R R

)

1

'

Cue sheet for Cestyll Cymru 200Km E-Brevet Permanent Audax

Notes

Right Turn right onto A496

Left Turn left onto Y Waun

Right Turn right onto Y Waun

Right Turn right

Left Turn left onto Ffordd Morfa, A496
Left Turn left onto Twtil

Left Turn left onto Twtil

Left Turn left onto Stryd Fawr, B4573
Slight .

Right Keep right

Slight . .

Right Turn slight right onto B4573
Right Turn right

Slight

Left Keep left

Slight . .

Right Turn slight right onto A496
Slight

Left Keep left

Right Turn right

slight ight lef fn R 9
Left Turn slight left onto Pencefn Road, A496
Right Turn right

Left Turn left onto Tyddyn Gwyn
Slight .

Right Keep right onto Tyddyn Gwyn
Right Turn right

Left Turn left

Left Turn left

Right Turn right

Right Turn right

Right Turn right

Left Turn left onto Manod Road, A470
Right Turn right

Sharp

Left Turn sharp left

Left Turn left

Left Turn left onto Maes Y Plas

28/06/2022, 11:26

Leg Dir Type

0.1

0.2
0.0

0.1

0.9
0.0

0.3
0.1
1.8
0.1
0.4

0.1
0.0
0.2
0.5
1.2
0.2
0.4

0.6
0.1
0.0

0.4

0.0
0.9

0.0

0.4

0.7

«—

«—

—

1

1

!

Tl

1

1

110/cue_sheet

Cue sheet for Cestyll Cymru 200Km E-Brevet Permanent Audax

Notes

Sharp
Left Turn sharp left onto Conway Road
Left Turn left
Right Turn right onto Conway Road
SRli]ggr?tt Turn slight right onto Conway Road, A547
Left Turn left
Right Turn right
Slight
Left Keep left
Left Turn left onto Pabo Lane
Sharp .
Right Turn sharp right onto Esgyryn Road
Right Turn right onto Pydew Road
Slight . .
Right Keep right onto Baron Hill Road
Left Turn left
Right Turn right onto Brynpydew Road
Left Turn left onto Gilfach Road
Left Turn left onto Gilfach Road
Right Turn right onto Gloddaeth Lane
Left Turn left onto Derwen Lane
Straight  Continue onto Gloddaith View
Elight Turn slight left onto Trafford Park

eft
Left Turn left
Slight .
Right Keep right
Sharp .
Right Turn sharp right
Left Turn left onto Colwyn Road, B5115
Left Turn left onto Bryn y Bia Road
Sharp .
Right Turn sharp right
Slight
Left Keep left
Sharp .
Right Turn sharp right onto Nant y Gamar Road

110/cue_sheet

Total
116.4
120.4
120.4
120.5
120.5
121.0
121.2
121.4

126.5

126.6
126.7
126.7

126.7

136.2
136.5
139.2

141.3
143.1

143.1

143.2
143.3
143.4
143.5
143.6
143.6
143.7
143.7

143.8

143.9
144.1

Total
188.9

189.1
189.1

189.2

190.2
190.2

190.4
190.5
192.4
192.4
192.8

192.9
193.0
193.2
193.7
194.9
195.1
195.5

196.1
196.2
196.2

196.6

196.7
197.6

197.6
197.9

198.6

6/9

8/9



28/06/2022, 11:26

Leg
0.0
0.1
0.0

1.7
0.0

0.0
0.1
0.2

Dir Type

—
—

—

—

1

—

Left
Right
Left

Sharp
Left

Slight
Right
Sharp
Right
Straight
Slight
Right

Cue sheet for Cestyll Cymru 200Km E-Brevet Permanent Audax

Notes

Turn left onto Colwyn Road, B5115
Turn right

Turn left

Turn sharp left
Keep right

Turn sharp right onto North Parade
At roundabout, take exit 2 onto North Parade

Keep right onto Happy Valley Road

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/39989110/cue_sheet

Total
198.6
198.7
198.7

200.5
200.5

200.5
200.6
200.7

9/9



