

Cestyll Cymru 200Km E-Brevet Permanent Audax

204.5 kilometers

Leg	Dir	Type	Notes	Total
←	Left		Turn left onto Abbey Road	3.4
0.2	→	Right	Turn right onto Great Ormes Road	3.5
0.0	←	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left onto Great Ormes Road	3.5
0.2	↑	Straight	Continue onto Great Ormes Road, A546	3.8
0.8	←	Slight Left	Keep left	4.6
0.0	→	Right	Turn right onto Alexandra Road	4.6
0.0	←	Left	Turn left onto Bryniau Road, A546	4.6
0.2	→	Slight Right	Keep right	4.8
0.1	→	Slight Right	Keep right onto Maesdu Avenue cycleway	4.9
1.2	→	Slight Right	Keep right onto Deganwy Road, A546	6.1
1.3	←	Left	Turn left onto All Saints Avenue	7.4
0.0	↑	Straight	Continue onto Ty Mawr Road	7.4
0.6	→	Right	Turn right onto Pentywyn Road, B5115	8.0
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto Glan y Môr Road, A546	8.1
0.0	←	Left	Turn left onto Warren Drive	8.1
0.1	→	Slight Right	Keep right onto Warren Drive	8.1
0.4	→	Right	Turn right onto Albert Drive	8.5
0.2	→	Slight Right	Keep right onto Albert Drive	8.7
0.0	→	Right	Turn right onto New Road, A546	8.8
0.2	↑	Straight	Enter roundabout	9.0
0.0	↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Conway Road, A547	9.0
0.1	→	Right	Turn right	9.2
0.0	←	Left	Turn left	9.2
0.6	←	Slight Left	Keep left	9.8
0.3	←	Left	Turn left	10.0
0.0	←	Left	Turn left onto Lower Gate Street	10.0
0.0	→	Right	Turn right onto A547	10.1
0.1	↑	Straight	Continue onto Rose Hill Street, A547	10.1

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/39989110/cue_sheet

1/9

Leg	Dir	Type	Notes	Total
0.0	←	Left	Turn left onto Rose Hill Street, A547	10.2
2.3	←	Left	Turn left	12.5
1.2	←	Slight Left	Keep left	13.6
5.2	→	Right	Turn right	18.9
0.5	←	Left	Turn left	19.4
1.7	→	Right	Turn right onto Gerazim	21.1
0.0	↑	Straight	Continue onto Gerazim	21.2
0.0	↑	Straight	Continue onto Pendalar	21.2
0.3	→	Right	Turn right onto Penmaenmawr Road	21.5
0.4	←	Left	Turn left	22.0
2.5	←	Left	Turn left onto Gwyllt Road	24.5
0.5	→	Slight Right	Keep right	25.0
0.8	↑	Straight	Continue	25.9
0.9	→	Slight Right	Keep right	26.7
3.6	→	Right	Turn right	30.3
0.2	→	Right	Turn right	30.5
2.4	→	Right	Turn right	32.9
0.0	←	Left	Turn left	32.9
0.0	←	Slight Left	Keep left	32.9
0.1	→	Right	Turn right	33.0
0.3	→	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right	33.3
0.0	↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Llandegai Road, A5	33.3
2.2	→	Right	Turn right onto Lower Garth Road	35.5
1.7	→	Slight Right	Turn slight right onto A5	37.2
0.9	↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Holyhead Road, A5	38.1
0.3	←	Slight Left	Keep left	38.4
0.3	←	Slight Left	Turn slight left onto Holyhead Road, A5	38.7
0.4	↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto A5	39.1

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/39989110/cue_sheet

2/9

Leg	Dir	Type	Notes	Total
0.7	↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Telford Road, A545	39.7
6.8	←	Left	Turn left onto Chapel Street	46.5
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto Steeple Lane	46.6
0.0	→	Right	Turn right onto Margaret Street	46.6
0.1	→	Right	Turn right onto Church Street, B5109	46.7
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto Castle Street, A545	46.8
0.3	→	Right	Turn right onto Church Street, B5109	47.1
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto Margaret Street	47.2
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto Steeple Lane	47.3
0.0	→	Right	Turn right onto Chapel Street	47.3
0.1	→	Right	Turn right onto A545	47.4
6.7	↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto A5	54.1
0.5	→	Slight Right	Keep right	54.6
0.1	→	Right	Turn right onto Treborth Road, A487	54.7
1.5	←	Left	Turn left	56.2
0.1	→	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right	56.3
0.2	↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto A487	56.4
0.4	↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto A487	56.8
0.1	←	Left	Turn left	56.9
0.8	→	Right	Turn right	57.7
0.8	→	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right	58.6
0.0	→	Right	Turn right onto B4547	58.6
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto Bangor Street	58.7
0.8	→	Slight Right	Keep right	59.5
0.2	→	Right	Turn right	59.7
0.0	→	Right	Turn right onto Hen Gei Llechi	59.8
0.6	←	Slight Left	Keep left	60.4
0.1	→	Right	Turn right onto Snowdon Street	60.5
0.8	→	Slight Right	Keep right	61.3
3.7	→	Slight Right	Keep right	64.9

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/39989110/cue_sheet

3/9

Leg	Dir	Type	Notes	Total
0.7	→	Right	Turn right onto Waterloo Port Road	65.6
0.0	←	Left	Turn left	65.7
0.5	←	Slight Left	Keep left	66.2
0.0	→	Slight Right	Keep right	66.2
0.4	→	Slight Right	Keep right	66.7
0.5	→	Right	Turn right	67.1
0.0	→	Right	Turn right onto Balaclava Road	67.1
0.2	→	Slight Right	Turn slight right onto Glan Môr	67.3
0.0	←	Left	Turn left onto Bank Quay	67.4
0.3	←	Slight Left	Turn slight left onto Castle Hill	67.6
0.0	←	Left	Turn left onto St Helen's Road	67.7
0.4	←	Slight Left	Keep left onto Lôn Eifion	68.1
5.4	←	Slight Left	Keep left onto Lôn Eifion	73.4
1.8	→	Right	Turn right onto Lôn Eifion	75.2
3.1	←	Slight Left	Keep left onto Lôn Eifion	78.3
9.1	←	Left	Turn left	87.4
0.0	→	Right	Turn right onto A487	87.5
1.1	→	Right	Turn right onto Ffordd Caernarfon, B4411	88.6
3.3	→	Right	Turn right	91.9
2.0	←	Left	Turn left	93.9
0.5	←	Left	Turn left	94.3
0.1	→	Slight Right	Keep right	94.4
2.1	←	Left	Turn left	96.5
0.2	→	Right	Turn right onto Ffordd Caernarfon, B4411	96.8
0.6	←	Left	Turn left onto High Street, A497	97.4
1.2	→	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right	98.6
0.0	←	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left	98.6

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/39989110/cue_sheet

4/9

Leg	Dir	Type	Notes	Total
1.2	→	Right	Turn right onto A497	99.9
3.5	↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Penamser Road, A497	103.3
1.7	↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 3 onto High Street, A497	105.0
0.3	←	Left	Turn left onto Snowdon Street	105.3
0.0	→	Right	Turn right onto Smith Street	105.3
0.2	←	Left	Turn left onto Smith Street	105.5
0.0	→	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right onto Madoc Street	105.5
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto High Street, A497	105.5
0.3	←	Left	Turn left	105.8
0.0	→	Right	Turn right onto The Cob	105.8
1.5	←	Slight Left	Keep left	107.3
0.2	→	Slight Right	Turn slight right	107.5
0.0	←	Left	Turn left onto High Street, A497	107.5
1.6	↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto A487	109.1
0.1	←	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left onto A487	109.2
0.4	→	Right	Turn right	109.6
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto Adwyddu	109.7
0.3	→	Right	Turn right onto Castle Street, A487	110.0
0.1	→	Right	Turn right	110.1
0.8	←	Left	Turn left	110.9
0.0	→	Right	Turn right	110.9
1.3	→	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right onto A496	112.1
3.1	←	Slight Left	Keep left	115.2
0.1	→	Slight Right	Turn slight right	115.3
0.0	←	Left	Turn left onto A496	115.3
0.0	→	Right	Turn right onto A496	115.3
0.9	→	Slight Right	Keep right	116.2
0.2	←	Slight Left	Turn slight left	116.4

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/39989110/cue_sheet

5/9

Leg	Dir	Type	Notes	Total
0.0	→	Right	Turn right onto A496	116.4
4.0	←	Left	Turn left onto Y Waun	120.4
0.0	→	Right	Turn right onto Y Waun	120.4
0.1	→	Right	Turn right	120.5
0.0	←	Left	Turn left onto Ffordd Morfa, A496	120.5
0.5	←	Left	Turn left onto Twtil	121.0
0.2	←	Left	Turn left onto Twtil	121.2
0.2	←	Left	Turn left onto Stryd Fawr, B4573	121.4
5.1	→	Slight Right	Keep right	126.5
0.1	→	Slight Right	Turn slight right onto B4573	126.6
0.0	→	Right	Turn right	126.7
0.0	←	Slight Left	Keep left	126.7
0.1	→	Slight Right	Turn slight right onto A496	126.7
9.4	←	Slight Left	Keep left	136.2
0.3	→	Right	Turn right	136.5
2.8	←	Slight Left	Turn slight left onto Pencefn Road, A496	139.2
2.0	→	Right	Turn right	141.3
1.8	←	Left	Turn left onto Tyddyn Gwyn	143.1
0.0	→	Slight Right	Keep right onto Tyddyn Gwyn	143.1
0.1	→	Right	Turn right	143.2
0.0	←	Left	Turn left	143.3
0.2	←	Left	Turn left	143.4
0.0	→	Right	Turn right	143.5
0.1	→	Right	Turn right	143.6
0.1	→	Right	Turn right	143.6
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto Manod Road, A470	143.7
0.0	→	Right	Turn right	143.7
0.0	←	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left	143.8
0.1	←	Left	Turn left	143.9
0.2	←	Left	Turn left onto Maes Y Plas	144.1

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/39989110/cue_sheet

6/9

Leg	Dir	Type	Notes	Total
0.0	→	Right	Turn right onto Maes Y Plas	144.1
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto Maes Y Plas	144.1
0.0	→	Right	Turn right	144.2
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto High Street, A470	144.2
1.4	↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Llwyn-y-Gell Road, A470	145.6
0.3	→	Slight Right	Keep right	145.9
0.1	→	Slight Right	Turn slight right onto Llwyn-y-Gell Road, A470	145.9
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto Baltic Road	146.1
0.2	→	Right	Turn right onto Glanypwll Road	146.2
0.2	←	Left	Turn left onto A470	146.4
7.4	←	Left	Turn left	153.8
0.1	←	Slight Left	Turn slight left onto A470	154.0
0.3	←	Left	Turn left	154.2
0.2	→	Right	Turn right	154.5
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto A470	154.6
1.1	←	Left	Turn left	155.7
0.0	→	Slight Right	Keep right	155.7
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto A470	155.8
6.3	←	Left	Turn left	162.1
1.6	←	Left	Turn left onto A5	163.7
0.7	→	Right	Turn right onto Mill Street, B5106	164.4
5.0	←	Left	Turn left onto B5106	169.4
11.9	→	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right onto Llanrwst Road, B5106	181.3
6.6	↑	Straight	Continue onto Castle Square, A547	187.8
0.0	←	Slight Left	Turn slight left onto A547	187.9
0.0	←	Left	Turn left onto Lower Gate Street	187.9
0.0	→	Right	Turn right	187.9
0.0	→	Right	Turn right	188.0
0.8	←	Left	Turn left	188.8
0.0	←	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left	188.8

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/39989110/cue_sheet

7/9

Leg	Dir	Type	Notes	Total
0.1	←	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left onto Conway Road	188.9
0.2	←	Left	Turn left	189.1
0.0	→	Right	Turn right onto Conway Road	189.1
0.1	→	Slight Right	Turn slight right onto Conway Road, A547	189.2
0.9	←	Left	Turn left	190.2
0.0	→	Right	Turn right	190.2
0.3	←	Slight Left	Keep left	190.4
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto Pabo Lane	190.5
1.8	→	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right onto Esgyryn Road	192.4
0.1	→	Right	Turn right onto Pydew Road	192.4
0.4	→	Slight Right	Keep right onto Baron Hill Road	192.8
0.1	←	Left	Turn left	192.9
0.0	→	Right	Turn right onto Brynpydew Road	193.0
0.2	←	Left	Turn left onto Gilfach Road	193.2
0.5	←	Left	Turn left onto Gilfach Road	193.7
1.2	→	Right	Turn right onto Gloddaeth Lane	194.9
0.2	←	Left	Turn left onto Derwen Lane	195.1
0.4	↑	Straight	Continue onto Gloddaith View	195.5
0.6	←	Slight Left	Turn slight left onto Trafford Park	196.1
0.1	←	Left	Turn left	196.2
0.0	→	Slight Right	Keep right	196.2
0.4	→	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right	196.6
0.0	←	Left	Turn left onto Colwyn Road, B5115	196.7
0.9	←	Left	Turn left onto Bryn y Bia Road	197.6
0.0	→	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right	197.6
0.4	←	Slight Left	Keep left	197.9
0.7	→	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right onto Nant y Gamar Road	198.6

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/39989110/cue_sheet

8/9

Leg	Dir	Type	Notes	Total
0.0	←	Left	Turn left onto Colwyn Road, B5115	198.6
0.1	→	Right	Turn right	198.7
0.0	←	Left	Turn left	198.7
1.7	←	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left	200.5
0.0	→	Slight Right	Keep right	200.5
0.0	→	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right onto North Parade	200.5
0.1	↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto North Parade	200.6
0.2	→	Slight Right	Keep right onto Happy Valley Road	200.7

Ride With GPS · <https://ridewithgps.com>